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Nevada Association of SkillsUSA Board of Directors Meeting

Tentative AGENDA
Monday, July 23,2018
9:00 PM - 5:00 PM
SACTE Office
380 Edison Way, Reno
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13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Fall Meeting
Other Business

Meeting Adjournment

Approval of Meeting Agenda Action
Approval of the January 12 — 13, 2018 Meeting Minutes Action
Update of Board Member Status and Terms of Office Information
FY’18 Operation Budget Report Information
Review of Financial Status Information
Approval of FY’19 Operating Budget Action
Grievances Information/Action
Leadership Conference 2018 Information
Regional Contest 2019 Information
. State Conference 2019 Information
. Add New State Contest Action
. State Conference 2020 Action
a. Conference Staying in Reno
National Leadership and Skills Conference Information
a. —Travel — Housing — Medals
WLTI for State Officers Action
Positions/Contracts Information/Action

Information/Action



